Rule 2 29 Form 2 16B

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
A & L Pressings Limited 00224382
In the Court case number
High Court of Justice 0069 of 2010

[full name of court)

() Insert full name(s) We (a} Mark Supperstone and Cameron Gunn
and address(es) of ReSolve Partners LLP
adminsteator(s) One America Square
Crosswall
London
EC3N2LB

* Delete as applicable
PP attach a copy of -

* the statement(s) of affairs,

1n respect of the administration of the above company

Slgned M_k

Joint / Administrator(s)

Dated l‘-"\\ 2—/\ [7ol¥ O

Contact Details:

ReSolve Partners LLP

You do not have to give any contact information in One America Square
the box oppesite but 1f you do, it will help Companies Crosswall

House to contact you 1f there 1s a query on the form London

The contact information that you give will be visible EC3N 2LB

to searchers of the public record

Tel 020 77029775

DX Number DX Exchange
E hen you have completed and signed this form please send 1t to the Registrar of Companies at
& ympanies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
= *ARIKSQIU*
A06 04/01/2011 410

COMPANIES HCUSE

Form 2 16B - Notice of SofA




Rule 2.29

Form 2.14B
Statement of affairs
Name of Company Company number
A & L Pressings Limited 00224382
in the Court Case Number
High Court of Justice 9,069 of 2010
{full name of court)

(a)Iinsert name and address
of registered office of the
company

(b) Insert date

Form 2 14B (Statement of Affairs)

Statement as to the affarrs of (a) A&L Pressings Limited

on the (b) 5 November 2010, the date that the company entered administration

Statemeant of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and
complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 5
November 2010 the date that the company entered administration

Full name ___Bertram Hasprey

Signed &%

Dated 2}.//.2.//0




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Estimated
Value to realise
£ £
Notes
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Veoe, debl suspeds 1o Yooy ogeear—de [Sbi8gas0 0oy
[ A8 99 &
2504724 156/ 22
SR
SuaRnusy 9)? .4
SANGEIF 2GS T2
N\ - - .\.\--.. .
Lasys Koo C-C%ng--.\q_f—j “oSLpeaCQ__ & e < U
Comead D\m_r'; \'&7) - O oL -
[ Sy T T LN {}.%;,,-. ™ &
*Asrsets subject to floating charge: El “de-
S<eoe welamow] 2y ow
. 29 424 [\Sb, N2
e A\, \oconghe s Sowa ’
Uncharged assets:
VOO .:3:@.,9-\% 0% ook o ‘\\a.c&“«\.o_s\a. LR ﬁ, 0oO
RQuaRyemandcs, NS,
N2oe o0
Estimated total ts jlable f f tial credit £
mated total assets available for preferential creditors 2'5%?7\3 /64, 122,

Signature M

Form 2 14B (Statement of Affairs)

Date 2‘2-4//2’//0




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A1 - Summary of liabilities

Estimated
to realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A) £ ](,l_,P S22
Liabihties
Preferential creditors (55,0600
Estimated deficiency /surplus as regards preferential creditors:
£ 29 122
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry
forward) (1%, %?J-{—)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders
£|b0, 24
Debts secured by floating charges —_—
Estimated deficlency / surplus of assets after floating charges £l Go 2494
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought i
down) 13,824
Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ Pl
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall e oNl63)
to floating charge holders)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential £ NSy cYHA
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) /
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) —_
Estimated deficiency/surplius as regard creditors
fssued and called up capital ( [, o2 g‘)
Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members £S5y, W\

Signature w

Form 2 14B (Staternent of Affairs)

Date &2—//@ ZZLZ




Date: 22/12/2010
Time: 10.17.46

A&L Pressings Ltd
Aged Creditors Analysis (Summary) - By Balance (Descending)

Report Date
Include futare transactions  No
Exelude Later Payments No

2122010

Supplier From.
Supplier To.

** NOTE All report values are shown in Base Currency, unless otherwise fndicated **

AlC Name

TOTALQAS Towal Gas & Puwer Lamted
RIDGEWAY Rudgeway Steel & Manufacturmg
HAWKSHE Hawkshead Properties Limsted
ELITEPAT Elste Peiterns & Toolmg Lurted
VALSPARP Valspar Powder Costing Led
NPOWERLT N Power Ltd

SONRIE Sonnchom & Ricck Limrted
ACSTEELS A C Steels Lumted

EDF EDF Encrgy

DMSCHRO DMS Clrorrmutn Platng Lanuted
VETCH Verwchberry Steels Lomted
MILDEN Milden Steely Limited

LHS LH Suppty Cham Lad
SURREYFA Swry Fasteners Lamited
WILLIAMS Willisrm & Co

GLOBALIN Global Industnal Services
RESOLVEP Resalve Pertners LLP
AIRPRODU  Atr Products Lid

HGGEDDES H Q Geddes Packagung
ASLPERF  Ash & Lacy Perforators Lamted
HAWEKINSL Hawkimns Logistcs

CHEM Chemetall PLC

wWOoLY Wotverhampion Fresght Ld
BERUMAN Beagmamm & Hillebrand OmbH
PRIMETIM Pnume Time Recnntment
JPEDESIG  JPE Dengns Limted
GKNAUTOS QKN Autostructures Lid
SHELL Shell (UK} Lanited
LEANGATE Leanpats Induntriel & Welding
GKHPROJE GKH Projects Limited
AUTOSCAM Auto Scan

HAWTHOR Hswthom Trading Co
STRIDESU  Stnde Supphes Lumied
SOLUTION Salution Support

REDHOUSE Red Howte Machinery Servicer
BUTLINFO Buthn Fork Trucks Lunited
HODSONSE Hodsoas Bloxwrch Lomted
SAMACCO Satn Accountancy Services
SAGE Sege (UK) Limited

THOWSE  Thearas Howse Limited
JIMGENG MG Engmeermg Compeany (UK)
BERKLEYA Berklcy Applegate, Webb & Co
YMOSGRO YMOS Group

ADUDDY A Duddy

SECURONA Securon {Amersham) Lemted
RMMALLE R M Mallen Limited

ASRUB A 5 Robber & Plastics bunited
SNATCHPA Snatchpec Limsted

MILLENNI Millemmm Pressed Metal
SSWCONSL S§W Consultancy Limmted
TRUMPFUI  Trumpf Lamoted

DYPALLET DY Palict Logisucs
MIDLANDA Mxiland Asr Tools Lid
SHENMECF Shensione Mechanical Services
BARKLEYP Barkley Plastcs

ISTHYG 15t Class Hygsene Limuted
CASPACK Castle Packaging Limited

hhhhl'll\hlﬂlhhl‘lMhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhlﬁlﬁhh&!ﬁhhhhhhhh

Credit Limb

000
000
000
900
000
000
000
000
000
¢00
00
o00
000
000
000
ooo
000
000
000
000
000
000
00
000
002
000
0o
000
000
000
Q00
000
000
000
000
1,000 00
000
o000
000
000
000
Q00
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
o000
00
000
000
000
a00
Q00

)

Tuwngver  Balaoee  Euture  Qureent  Exriodl]

125,752 15
122,407 50
1341252
14,400 00
29,540 00
23,426 23
aTesrn
130 892 87
54,350 16
50324 38
19,183 50
42,416 58
26 000 00
13 494 67
1283137
15,046 30
10 000 00
6,858 99
11,544 30
59322 85
1431737
6,779 97
15,193 00
20,489 11
2,263 44
6,750 00
7,746 93
21,573 06
4,661 23
3081800
3,283 08
513123
41250
693600
1,120 00
6014 10
1 300 00
15,722 50
000
39378
315183
000
1,141 40
401500
6,30720
000
9,107 91
2,142 14
322817
2,600 00
1,726 558
395249
LS4 97
020
1,110 00
108000
1,898 20

_2_2,//2 //C)

83 054 87
42,013 43
30,497 138
27,983 00
27,943 30
24,706 43
24,109 42
2312018
22,083 50
19,318 99
18,099 12
17,803 23
16,015 50
14,950 319
13 566 67
12,677 03
11,750 00
15,216 42
10,095 95
8,909 51
8,883 32
7,966 47
707938
65112
6,374 46
5,581 23
531841
455654
3,945 60
3,865 00
3,857 63
3,728 28
3,454 50
3131940
3, 14700
3,134 M4
3,015 30
291793
267378
2,526 88
24304
2,29769
2,287 82
2,205 00
217845
2,099 22
2,056.27
2,018 31
2,003 92
2,000 00
1,829 72
1,809 00
1,592 09
131324
1,304 25
126900
1,194 29

000
900
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
]+
o000
o00
000
000
000
000
000
000
ono
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
L
000
000
800
000
000
000
600
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
0w
000
000
000
000
000
000
Q00
000

LX)
000
o0
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
o000
000
ao0
000
000
coo
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
200
200
000
Q00
000
060
000
000
000
000
[ i)
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

41326 42
a0
000
0w
000
281170
o
o0
000
o0
00
(1)
381875
000
000
1,23963
b oo
676 55
000

8 558 76

5200
on

2,58500
000
000
000

1 761 40
1,058 23
000

386500
000
Q00
000
L]
000

436 80
000
000
000
009
000
a0
000
oo0
oo
o0
i)
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
Qo0
000

Puge:

1

22277777

Peidl  Beriedd  Qbder

961528
13,286 53
20,497 13
13,042 50
3,131 38
2,609 03
000
2,508 92
8,36293
000
000
000
IBIETS
000
274167
000

11 750 00
172 66
000

350 74
3,518 10
000
223338
000
000
5,58) 75
309230
3,301 31
000
000
000
1,183 79
000
1,639 13
000
53330
Q00
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
2,056 27
180 13
000
000
000
7949
159209
000
000
126900
000

ErRELRN)
2433861
000
o0
12,041 78
242326
3361 5%
000
6,334 01
444 |3
¢00
000
381873
5388 57
2,741 67
000
000
87731
542587
000
4,01] 58
Q00
2,256 00
000
000
a0
464 71
000
35928
000
000
63397
205615
418 88
ooe
i,17170
13273
go0
000
co00
233707
Q00
ooo
7000
217848
000
000
1144 86
163197
()]
00
17828
000
000
000
000
000

00
4388 27
00
14,940 50
12,778 14
16,862 44
20,546 33
20,611 26
7,306 56
18894 84
18,009 12
1780323
455925
956182
845313
1143745
000
9,43990
467008
001
58164
7.966 47
(Y]
6,51122
6,374 46
000

000

000
338632
000
385763
194032
1,3982%
1,2513%
3,147 00
992 74
288278
291795
26775
1,52688
597
239169
225782
1,833 00
000
2,099 22
000

690 32
32195
2,000 00
LBXY T2
1,85126
000
LI 24
1,304 25
000
1,194 29




22/12/2010
1017 46

Date:
Time:

AC Name

MIDLANDH Mudlsnd Handhing Equipmen:
WBRIERS Willxm M Bners & Soa Limmted
THERMAST Thermastet Lumted
AIRTOOLS Ay Tools & Conmpressor Services
ORANGE  Orangs Psymem Procettung
GRTREE  Oreentree Verton Lumted
CANNOCK | Canneck Chase Damics Councat
JCELECTR.  J C Electncal & Mechamesa!
RGHRUBBE RGH Rabber & Plasncs
BEACONTR ‘Tho Beacon Traming Company
LDC Lachfield Distnct Councal
FREUDENB Freudenberg Filtraon

BTREW B & T Rewmds Limied
PSCOFFICE PS5 Office

SOFAGALL Sofa Galiery

AALCO Aalco

ADTFIRES ADT Fire & Secanty
SEVERNTR Sevem Treat Water
CROMWEL Crontwells

BOC BOC Limuted

AWPREC A W Precigion Lomited
PYROLYTE Pyrolytech Lid

ALLOATES Al Gates & Runls

BUSPAR Business Partner

ONYXIN  Onyx Intemet

REDDIFAS Reddifest Steels Linmted
1STCHOIC  1mt Choice Consummbies
BERGERTO Berger Toals Limitnd
QOFFWATER Offics Watercoolers Lamted
AWT 5 Avery Wegh-Trono

MASLAR  Mazster Label & Systemns
METAFING Metafin Group Holdmgs Lonsted
CANNOCK Cannock Chermcals Lizuted

ADI ADI Treatments Lomted
COINDR Coin A Drink Limited
SUNCHEM Sun Chencal

ELIAY Elpy

TLSDEVEL TLS Development Services Lid
DIDCOTAU Dudixt Auto Centre
COMPTIME Cotrigntting Systoms (LIK)
ARNOLDLA Amold Laver & Co Linzied
ALTO Altodigital Midlands Lomted
SPAFASTE Spa Fasteners

CREDITSA Craditsalt Busincss Solutions
STAPLES Suples

TAMHEAT Temworth Heat Treatment
VIKINGDS  Vikog Durat

AXYZAUT AXYZ Automston (UK) Lontted
WILSONTO Wilson Tool Enternational
FOCUSSEC Focus Security & Survedllance
SKIFFYLI  Shkaffy Lanited

KAYMETZ Kay-Metzeler Lomited
SPRAYMAT Spraymation Lisuted
TRADEGRA Trade Grado Prockcts Loamited
ALORAMG Algram Group Lomted
DMELECTR D & M Electro Platmg Lomred
WELLERPA Weller Packagng Lirmted
CARRSTOO Carmy Tool Stecls Ltd
MANKIE  Mukiwice

RJH RJH Plarties Litated
MERIDIAN Mendian Metzl Trading Lid
TBUR T Burley Electrca) & Phonbeng

Nhhhh’-lt.-hhhl‘\hhhhhhhhhhhhnﬂhhthhhhﬂ\hhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhh&hl‘lhhhh

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
00
000
000
o000
000
000
000
000
000
a00
a00
000
(14 4]
000
000
000
000
o0
600
000
000
000
000

1,000 00
000
000
¢00
Rt}
000
¢ 00
060
000
000
000
000
000
000
o000
000
000
000
o900
a0
000
000
0 00
000
900
000
000
o0
000
000

A&L Pressings Ltd

1,744 0G
2,330 00
1815392
1,361 06
5,640 36
1,249 64
93300
764 00
1,310 76
000
739 00
58700
58600
542 22
2,70700
6,845 70
5747
145778
$1300
2,310 55
42286
42653
41600
4210
33000
1,75733
351 56
13400
41536
32133
31800
335740
30373
L1134
31056
27123
312 00
243490
252 63
22500
69] 84
31500
1,190 50
600 06
192 34
22174
144 14
12524
9200
8500
0974
237439
704 00
3923
902 66
120 00
137672
652 4t
537740
174 14
1444974
1,407 31

1,090 40 000 00 000
§08343 aoe 000 o000
W5 41 000 000 8518
L L] 000 00 a0
979 37 o0 000 000
964 21 000 000 009
900 00 000 000 Do
897 70 000 000 000
785 41 o000 000 785 41
78113 900 Qoo 000
139 00 000 [ 4] ooo
97N ooo 000 68973
638 53 000 000 000
63709 000 000 Q0
57928 000 000 0
54638 000 a0 34638
537153 000 oo oo
320 57 000 000 000
s117s 000 000 000
09715 oco 000 19997
s08 62 000 000 7431
0117 000 000 000
438 80 000 000 000
438 78 000 000 438 78
47000 000 000 o
46506 000 000 000
413 10 000 000 o
39245 [+24] 000 000
2z 000 00g 48 44
37991 o000 000 000
37366 000 000 000
359138 000 000 000
5691 Qo0 000 009
34835 900 000 000
64l 000 000 000
nan 000 000 000
31200 000 o 00 o
187 000 o0 000
289 86 000 000 o0
264 38 Q00 000 Q00
15944 000 000 000
15263 000 000 18213
493 000 ooo 0o
3502 coo 000 090
22624 Q00 Q00 000
180 64 Q00 Q00 000
16937 o0 400 1)
15186 000 000 000
10810 000 a0 o0
9938 000 000 000
986 000 000 Ll
85621 000 000 0w
69 36 000 000 69 36
4610 000 000 000
4211 oo o0 a1
3326 000 000 176)
401 o 00 o Lidi ]
23528 000 000 000
-1513 000 o0 00
4383 000 000 000
Sl 000 000 000
500 00 000 Qo0 000

2—2—/2/)0

Aged Creditors Analysis (Summary) - By Balance (Descending)

Ceedit Limit  Teroover  Palance  PFutore  Curremt  Perdod]l  Period3  Perded)d

1,000 40
34198
25134
17295
979 57

000
200
¢ 00
000
000
000
00
000
000
103 7
¢ 0o
000
000
51178
30978
000
1o 92
000
000
000
000
M6 12
000
A8 44
000
000
11398
356 91
3806
6350
000
000
060
000
264 38
000
2330
000
000
9981
000
o00
000
o 00
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
o100
o0c
000
000
000
300 00

Page:

100
8190
D02
31276
000
42372
00
857 70
000
o000
000
000
688 33
000
473 53
000
oo
52057
000
000
19603
000
Qoo
000
000
000
66 93
000
4844
000
37366
19% 40
a0e
23223
7963
000
o0
9] 87
000
L]
o0
23 3¢
000
23302
126 36
000
4339
000
000
000
000
00t
000
4610
000
000
000
000
000
000
261 55
000

Qlder
000
33933
15894
o
000
340 49
900 0
000
000
7BL13
73900
000
000
637 0%
000
(1.
5371 %3
000
0w
(]
m2n
39025
412 80
000
47000
469 06
o0
39248
24390
3799
000
4700
000
3806
001
3sn
N0
Q00
28986
Q00
259 44
2250
44 98
000
000
180 64
11098
15185
les 1o
9983
9865
8529
000
000
000
1763
402
-3525
S35 13
6383
31469
000



Date;  22/12/2010 A&L Pressings Ltd Page:

Time: 10.17.46 Aged Creditors Analysis (Summary) - By Balance (Descending)

AL Nams Creditlimit  Tyrpover Balanxc
METALMES Metal Mesh UK Lunzted £ 000 2257430 S1918
DAVIESIN  Dawvies Induttna} & Welding I 000 1,060 89 -57T7 7

Totals E0AGR 42

Esture  Corpent  Espledl  Pedodl  Eadedd
000 000 2534 000  -305376
000 000 000 o0 000

700 006 313 502138 1213808]

12 /02 /0D

OMsr
LY
4TI N

FIEIERTY



COMPANY SHAREHOLDERS

Name of Shareholder | Address (with postcode) No of shares | Nominal Details of shares held
held value
Howtos\e Saxre QG \Seeoad [0 ZS lo?2s /o6 A

Signature .NMN "

TOTALS

Fdrm 2 14B (Statement of Affairs)

Date D2 A2 Sops




